
                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                   Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                         Platteville, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                 Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ==================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 2629 Dustin Hatfield      Sr River Valley                    15:46.4  5:05  i 
       2    2 2538 Nick Baumann         Sr Monroe                          16:05.8  5:11  t 
       3    3 2529 Chris Pahnke         Sr McFarland                       16:11.7  5:13  i 
       4    4 2577 Dan Iselin           Sr Platteville                     16:15.4  5:14  i 
       5    5 2528 Andrew Pahnke        So McFarland                       16:17.8  5:15  i 
       6    6 2543 Dylan Scace          Jr Monroe                          16:34.2  5:20  t 
       7    7 2442 Juan Navarro         Jr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      16:41.7  5:23  t 
       8    8 2439 Henry Keith          Fr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      16:49.4  5:25  t 
       9    9 2436 Tanner Cullen        Sr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      16:51.2  5:26  t 
      10   10 2580 Jace Serres          So Platteville                     16:53.4  5:27  i 
      11   11 2541 Kyle Legler          So Monroe                          17:06.1  5:31  t 
      12   12 2438 Isaac Grunow         Jr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      17:15.2  5:34  t 
      13   13 2505 Jacob Harland        Jr Lodi                            17:16.6  5:34    
      14   14 2539 Drake Ingold         Jr Monroe                          17:19.0  5:35  t 
      15   15 2434 Gerrit Bakker        Jr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      17:19.3  5:35  t 
      16   16 2485 Benedict Gallagher   So Evansville                      17:19.5  5:35    
      17   17 2525 Eli Kemna            So McFarland                       17:23.5  5:36    
      18   18 2627 Austin Genthe        Sr River Valley                    17:27.6  5:38    
      19   19 2470 Matt Gilles          So Edgewood                        17:30.3  5:39    
      20   20 2511 Nathan Taylor        Sr Lodi                            17:32.9  5:39    
      21   21 2540 Parker Ingold        Sr Monroe                          17:36.2  5:40  t 
      22   22 2553 Zach Alesch          Jr Mount Horeb                     17:37.4  5:41    
      23   23 2467 Tommy Beyer          So Edgewood                        17:39.5  5:42    
      24   24 2437 Brantley Eastman     Jr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      17:46.4  5:44  t 
      25   25 2418 Reuben Larson        Sr Brodhead / Juda                 17:47.1  5:44    
      26   26 2475 Ned Stanley          Sr Edgewood                        17:47.6  5:44    
      27   27 2542 Ryan Peterson        Sr Monroe                          17:49.7  5:45  t 
      28   28 2632 Logan Weiss          So River Valley                    17:49.8  5:45    
      29   29 2643 Weston Morley        Jr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   17:51.1  5:45    
      30   30 2527 Sam Marrese-Wheeler  Jr McFarland                       17:51.3  5:45    
      31   31 2576 Logan Henry          Jr Platteville                     17:52.3  5:46    
      32   32 2469 Henry Demarco        Sr Edgewood                        17:53.8  5:46    
      33   33 2440 Jordan May           Jr Dodgeville / Mineral Point      17:54.5  5:46  t 
      34   34 2468 Tommy Crooks         Jr Edgewood                        17:57.2  5:47    
      35   35 2474 Matthew Schmitt      Sr Edgewood                        17:57.6  5:47    
      36   36 2415 Nate Ciabatti        Sr Brodhead / Juda                 17:58.4  5:48    
      37   37 2637 Preston Bousely      Jr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   18:02.4  5:49    
      38   38 2473 Cole Macaulay        Sr Edgewood                        18:04.6  5:50    
      39   39 2579 Tyler Moss           So Platteville                     18:06.0  5:50    
      40   40 2530 Ryan Stube           Sr McFarland                       18:07.8  5:51    
      41   41 2557 Noah Ollendick       Fr Mount Horeb                     18:08.2  5:51    
      42   42 2524 Justin Herrmann      Jr McFarland                       18:10.5  5:51    
      43   43 2585 Calvin Wernimont     So Platteville                     18:10.5  5:51    
      44   44 2554 Logan Arneson        Jr Mount Horeb                     18:14.1  5:53    
      45   45 2581 Alex Sonsalla        So Platteville                     18:14.4  5:53    
      46   46 2423 Holden Whitledge     So Brodhead / Juda                 18:15.8  5:53    
      47   47 2506 Dylan Harpold        Jr Lodi                            18:18.0  5:54    
      48   48 2452 Ryen Hazzard         Fr Edgerton                        18:19.1  5:54    
      49   49 2636 Quinn Allbee         Jr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   18:20.4  5:55    
      50   50 2555 Kj Kalscheur         So Mount Horeb                     18:24.4  5:56    
      51   51 2574 Tikiri Bandara       Jr Platteville                     18:27.9  5:57    
      52   52 2642 Ryan Krueger         Jr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   18:28.1  5:57    
      53   53 2420 Jacob Staffon        So Brodhead / Juda                 18:28.6  5:57    
      54   54 2558 Kyle Richards        Sr Mount Horeb                     18:28.7  5:57    
      55   55 2639 David Germaine       Jr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   18:32.6  5:59    
      56   56 2402 Cole Walker          Sr Beloit Turner                   18:35.1  5:59    
      57   57 2512 Aaron Wickham        Jr Lodi                            18:37.7  6:00    
      58   58 2458 Trevor Wilkinson     Fr Edgerton                        18:38.6  6:01    
      59   59 2484 Bryan Bartlett       Jr Evansville                      18:40.9  6:01    
      60   60 2400 William Neupert      So Beloit Turner                   18:44.0  6:02    
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      61   61 2509 Matthew Lins         Jr Lodi                            18:44.4  6:02    
      62   62 2419 Jeff Moss            Sr Brodhead / Juda                 18:49.6  6:04    
      63   63 2393 Caleb Baertchi       Fr Beloit Turner                   18:49.7  6:04    
      64   64 2544 Jonah Tostrud        Jr Monroe                          18:52.0  6:05  t 
      65   65 2526 Tyler Knieriem       Sr McFarland                       18:52.1  6:05    
      66   66 2610 Josiah Jongquist     Jr Richland Center / Ithaca        18:52.9  6:05    
      67   67 2625 Bailey Amble         Jr River Valley                    18:53.0  6:05    
      68   68 2487 Zach Lipke           Jr Evansville                      18:55.9  6:06    
      69   69 2395 Carlin Burk          So Beloit Turner                   18:57.5  6:07    
      70   70 2628 Beau Gloudeman       Fr River Valley                    19:03.7  6:09    
      71   71 2560 Matthew Thompson     Sr Mount Horeb                     19:09.5  6:10    
      72   72 2489 Adam Staver          So Evansville                      19:12.1  6:11    
      73   73 2421 Carter Urness        So Brodhead / Juda                 19:13.2  6:12    
      74   74 2608 Isaac Boomfield      Fr Richland Center / Ithaca        19:13.2  6:12    
      75   75 2638 Isaac Erschen        So Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   19:13.6  6:12    
      76   76 2398 Nate Johnson         Jr Beloit Turner                   19:14.8  6:12    
      77   77 2486 Brandon Grazioso     Jr Evansville                      19:19.8  6:14    
      78   78 2488 Liam Schoeder        Jr Evansville                      19:26.9  6:16    
      79      2595 Magnus Goltermann    So Prairie du Chien                19:29.4  6:17    
      80   79 2630 Michael Orcutt       Sr River Valley                    19:30.5  6:17    
      81   80 2450 Jacob Fox            Jr Edgerton                        19:31.3  6:17    
      82   81 2454 Carter Klein         Jr Edgerton                        19:33.0  6:18    
      83   82 2559 Michael Rumler       So Mount Horeb                     19:34.3  6:18    
      84   83 2394 Brinn Blum           Jr Beloit Turner                   19:36.6  6:19    
      85   84 2503 Branden Errthum      Jr Lodi                            19:40.1  6:20    
      86   85 2396 Alec Fruin           Sr Beloit Turner                   19:45.3  6:22    
      87   86 2456 Nick Rusch           So Edgerton                        19:50.7  6:24    
      88   87 2414 Blake Burns          Sr Brodhead / Juda                 19:51.2  6:24    
      89   88 2612 Shane Pepich         Fr Richland Center / Ithaca        19:52.0  6:24    
      90   89 2504 Brandon Grover       Fr Lodi                            19:54.2  6:25    
      91   90 2624 Devan Alt            So River Valley                    19:58.3  6:26    
      92   91 2614 Jevin Wallace        So Richland Center / Ithaca        19:59.4  6:27    
      93   92 2490 Jon Vickery          Sr Evansville                      20:15.6  6:32    
      94   93 2644 Tyler Reuter         Fr Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   20:25.1  6:35    
      95   94 2457 Hunter Seblom        Fr Edgerton                        20:33.0  6:37    
      96      2598 Jayce Sexton         Fr Prairie du Chien                21:12.6  6:50    
      97   95 2455 Corey Prohaska       Sr Edgerton                        22:23.2  7:13    
      98   96 2613 Alex Stolzman        Jr Richland Center / Ithaca        22:46.9  7:20    
      99   97 2615 Jacob Zorea          So Richland Center / Ithaca        23:24.4  7:33    
     100      2597 Jaret Semanko        Fr Prairie du Chien                23:48.2  7:40    
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  1.    51  Dodgeville / Mineral Point            (16:59.4  84:56.8 0:37.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Juan Navarro              Jr 16:41.7
  2      8  Henry Keith               Fr 16:49.4
  3      9  Tanner Cullen             Sr 16:51.2
  4     12  Isaac Grunow              Jr 17:15.2
  5     15  Gerrit Bakker             Jr 17:19.3
  6   ( 24) Brantley Eastman          Jr 17:46.4
  7   ( 33) Jordan May                Jr 17:54.5
   
  2.    54  Monroe                                (16:56.3  84:41.3 1:30.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Nick Baumann              Sr 16:05.8
  2      6  Dylan Scace               Jr 16:34.2
  3     11  Kyle Legler               So 17:06.1
  4     14  Drake Ingold              Jr 17:19.0
  5     21  Parker Ingold             Sr 17:36.2
  6   ( 27) Ryan Peterson             Sr 17:49.7
  7   ( 64) Jonah Tostrud             Jr 18:52.0
   
  3.    95  McFarland                             (17:10.5  85:52.1 1:56.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Chris Pahnke              Sr 16:11.7
  2      5  Andrew Pahnke             So 16:17.8
  3     17  Eli Kemna                 So 17:23.5
  4     30  Sam Marrese-Wheeler       Jr 17:51.3
  5     40  Ryan Stube                Sr 18:07.8
  6   ( 42) Justin Herrmann           Jr 18:10.5
  7   ( 65) Tyler Knieriem            Sr 18:52.1
   
  4.   127  Platteville                           (17:27.6  87:17.6 1:55.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Dan Iselin                Sr 16:15.4
  2     10  Jace Serres               So 16:53.4
  3     31  Logan Henry               Jr 17:52.3
  4     39  Tyler Moss                So 18:06.0
  5     43  Calvin Wernimont          So 18:10.5
  6   ( 45) Alex Sonsalla             So 18:14.4
  7   ( 51) Tikiri Bandara            Jr 18:27.9
   
  5.   134  Edgewood                              (17:45.7  88:48.4 0:26.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Matt Gilles               So 17:30.3
  2     23  Tommy Beyer               So 17:39.5
  3     26  Ned Stanley               Sr 17:47.6
  4     32  Henry Demarco             Sr 17:53.8
  5     34  Tommy Crooks              Jr 17:57.2
  6   ( 35) Matthew Schmitt           Sr 17:57.6
  7   ( 38) Cole Macaulay             Sr 18:04.6
   
  6.   184  River Valley                          (17:48.1  89:00.5 3:17.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield           Sr 15:46.4
  2     18  Austin Genthe             Sr 17:27.6
  3     28  Logan Weiss               So 17:49.8
  4     67  Bailey Amble              Jr 18:53.0
  5     70  Beau Gloudeman            Fr 19:03.7
  6   ( 79) Michael Orcutt            Sr 19:30.5
  7   ( 90) Devan Alt                 So 19:58.3
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  7.   198  Lodi                                  (18:06.0  90:29.6 1:27.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Jacob Harland             Jr 17:16.6
  2     20  Nathan Taylor             Sr 17:32.9
  3     47  Dylan Harpold             Jr 18:18.0
  4     57  Aaron Wickham             Jr 18:37.7
  5     61  Matthew Lins              Jr 18:44.4
  6   ( 84) Branden Errthum           Jr 19:40.1
  7   ( 89) Brandon Grover            Fr 19:54.2
   
  8.   211  Mount Horeb                           (18:10.6  90:52.8 0:51.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Zach Alesch               Jr 17:37.4
  2     41  Noah Ollendick            Fr 18:08.2
  3     44  Logan Arneson             Jr 18:14.1
  4     50  Kj Kalscheur              So 18:24.4
  5     54  Kyle Richards             Sr 18:28.7
  6   ( 71) Matthew Thompson          Sr 19:09.5
  7   ( 82) Michael Rumler            So 19:34.3
   
  9.   222  Brodhead / Juda                       (18:15.9  91:19.5 1:02.5)
====================================================
  1     25  Reuben Larson             Sr 17:47.1
  2     36  Nate Ciabatti             Sr 17:58.4
  3     46  Holden Whitledge          So 18:15.8
  4     53  Jacob Staffon             So 18:28.6
  5     62  Jeff Moss                 Sr 18:49.6
  6   ( 73) Carter Urness             So 19:13.2
  7   ( 87) Blake Burns               Sr 19:51.2
   
 10.   222  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (18:15.0  91:14.6 0:41.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Weston Morley             Jr 17:51.1
  2     37  Preston Bousely           Jr 18:02.4
  3     49  Quinn Allbee              Jr 18:20.4
  4     52  Ryan Krueger              Jr 18:28.1
  5     55  David Germaine            Jr 18:32.6
  6   ( 75) Isaac Erschen             So 19:13.6
  7   ( 93) Tyler Reuter              Fr 20:25.1
   
 11.   292  Evansville                            (18:41.7  93:28.2 2:00.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Benedict Gallagher        So 17:19.5
  2     59  Bryan Bartlett            Jr 18:40.9
  3     68  Zach Lipke                Jr 18:55.9
  4     72  Adam Staver               So 19:12.1
  5     77  Brandon Grazioso          Jr 19:19.8
  6   ( 78) Liam Schoeder             Jr 19:26.9
  7   ( 92) Jon Vickery               Sr 20:15.6
   
 12.   324  Beloit Turner                         (18:52.3  94:21.1 0:39.7)
====================================================
  1     56  Cole Walker               Sr 18:35.1
  2     60  William Neupert           So 18:44.0
  3     63  Caleb Baertchi            Fr 18:49.7
  4     69  Carlin Burk               So 18:57.5
  5     76  Nate Johnson              Jr 19:14.8
  6   ( 83) Brinn Blum                Jr 19:36.6
  7   ( 85) Alec Fruin                Sr 19:45.3
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                                   **** Boys' Team Score ****
   
 13.   353  Edgerton                              (19:10.6  95:52.7 1:31.6)
====================================================
  1     48  Ryen Hazzard              Fr 18:19.1
  2     58  Trevor Wilkinson          Fr 18:38.6
  3     80  Jacob Fox                 Jr 19:31.3
  4     81  Carter Klein              Jr 19:33.0
  5     86  Nick Rusch                So 19:50.7
  6   ( 94) Hunter Seblom             Fr 20:33.0
  7   ( 95) Corey Prohaska            Sr 22:23.2
   
 14.   415  Richland Center / Ithaca              (20:08.9  100:44.4 3:54.0)
====================================================
  1     66  Josiah Jongquist          Jr 18:52.9
  2     74  Isaac Boomfield           Fr 19:13.2
  3     88  Shane Pepich              Fr 19:52.0
  4     91  Jevin Wallace             So 19:59.4
  5     96  Alex Stolzman             Jr 22:46.9
  6   ( 97) Jacob Zorea               So 23:24.4


